
CLASSICS.

SPRITZERS.

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS.

SPANISH VIBES.

cocktails.

Dirty Martini (vodka, vermouth, olives)
Negroni (gin, Campari, sweet vermouth)
Mojito (rum, lime, mint, sugar)

9.50
9.00
9.80

Aperol Spritz 
Lemoncello Spritz
St-Germain Spritz (elderflower liqueur)

8.00
8.40
9.00

Pinčo Sour (whiskey, citrus, wine float)
24K Margarita (tequila, Cointreau, Grand
Marnier)
Pineapple Margarita (tequila, pineapple
juice)
Lazy Lito (vodka, gin, rum, tequila, Midori,
Sprite)
Spicy Lemonade (whiskey, Cointreau, Sprite)
Spicy Gimlet (gin, lemon, spicy syrup)

9.90
9.90

9.90

10.50

9.90
8.00

Sangria 1L (wine, fruit, cognac)
Sangria 500ml (wine, fruit, cognac)
Carajillo (Licor 43, espresso)

27.00
14.00
8.00


